Place

1

Group:

Total Time

30.3451
30.5895
30.6213
30.7200
30.9484
31.0152
31.0212
31.1684

Numetric

Avg MPH
233.25

231.39
231.15
230.41
228.71
228.21
228.17
227.09

Trevor D
Audra E
Ben S
Nate B
Doug C
Lauren M
David M

Ryan L

Car 69

After Midnight

Whittle

Car Name

Rascel

Silver Bullet

Grease Lightning

K-Pop Demon Hunters

TMMT

Ryan's Car

=
=i\
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31.4083
31.4458

225.36
225.09

Danny A
Nigel N

Pibble Pride

The Bathtub

31.5679
31.8101
32.2893
32.3801
33.8243
34.4454
37.3041
39.0480
39.7365

224.22
222.51
219.21
218.59
209.26
205.49
189.74
181.27
178.13

Todd C
Clark L
Greg O
Kyle W
Jon W
Parker J

Nadia P

Kyle W

Andi E

Pinewood Derby Box

Kit

Greg's Car

Micro Plastic

The Quack Mobile

Artax

Stickers

Inverse NS

Yaba Dada Doo




