

Group: **Numetric**

Place	Total Time	Avg MPH	Racer	Car #	Car Name	Image
1	30.3451	233.25	Trevor D	2	Car 69	
2	30.5895	231.39	Audra E	10	After Midnight	
3	30.6213	231.15	Ben S	4	Whittle Rascal	
4	30.7200	230.41	Nate B	12	Silver Bullet	
5	30.9484	228.71	Doug C	8	Grease Lightning	
6	31.0152	228.21	Lauren M	9	K-Pop Demon Hunters	
7	31.0212	228.17	David M	3	TMMT	
8	31.1684	227.09	Ryan L	15	Ryan's Car	
9	31.4083	225.36	Danny A	13	Pibble Pride	
10	31.4458	225.09	Nigel N	7	The Bathtub	
11	31.5679	224.22	Todd C	1	Pinewood Derby Box	
12	31.8101	222.51	Clark L	11	Kit	
13	32.2893	219.21	Greg O	14	Greg's Car	
14	32.3801	218.59	Kyle W	5	Micro Plastic	
15	33.8243	209.26	Jon W	18	The Quack Mobile	
16	34.4454	205.49	Parker J	19	Artax	
17	37.3041	189.74	Nadia P	17	Stickers	
18	39.0480	181.27	Kyle W	16	Inverse NS	
19	39.7365	178.13	Andi E	6	Yaba Dada Doo	